



\$~100

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 499/2025, CM APPL. 33489/2025, CM APPL. 33490/2025

NEELAM KHURANA AND ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. J. C. Mahindro with Mr.
Abhishek Kumar, Advocates.

versus

CHANDERWATI SHARMA AND ORS.Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

27.05.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 07th July 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 27, 2025

SS